Karta katalogowa

Tuleja do weza
- gwint R
nr wzoru 1845

nr kat. 101 442

Sw

[=]xss =]
)
O
Witasciwosci

Gwint zewnetrzny

Do s$rednicy wewnetrzej weza
Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2

Diugosc 3

Srednica

Rozmiar klucza 5

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

4bb67e8eb68a336315606c5a0bbba97175a351d5

Sr. wew.
L1
L2
L3

RK

materiat

Yo
Yo
47 mm
16 mm
25 mm
14 mm
22 mm
456 g
31,08 cm?®

mosigdz
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